Emporia ONE 6.1 cm (2.4") 97 g Black, Red

Brand : Emporia

Product name : ONE

Product code: V200.V3.BK.01

- Popular flip phone with a 1.77-inch external screen

- 2-megapixel camera, for beautiful photos

- Easy to make and receive calls even when the phone is closed
- Large caller display that's very easy to read

- Charging cradle

- HAC: M4/T4 hearing aid compatibility

2.4/1.77", 32MB RAM, 128MB ROM, Bluetooth 3.0
Emporia ONE. Form factor: Clamshell. Display diagonal: 6.1 cm (2.4"), Display resolution: 240 x 320
pixels, External display. Rear camera resolution (numeric): 2 MP. Bluetooth. Battery technology: Lithium-
lon (Li-lon), Battery capacity: 900 mAh, Standby time (2G): 200 h. Weight: 97 g. Product colour: Black,

Red

Design

Product colour *
Protection features
International Protection (IP) code

Display

Display diagonal *
Display resolution *
External display *
External display diagonal
Memory

Flash card support *
Compatible memory cards *
Maximum memory card size
RAM capacity

ROM capacity

Camera

Rear camera resolution (numeric)
Rear camera *
Network

Mobile network generation *
Data network *

Black, Red
Dust resistant, Splash proof
IP54

6.1 cm (2.4")
240 x 320 pixels
v

4.5cm (1.77")

SD

8 GB
32 MB
128 MB

2 MP

2G
GPRS, GSM

Network

2G bands (primary SIM)
Data transmission
Bluetooth version
Bluetooth *

Power

Battery technology
Battery capacity *

Talk time (2G) *

Standby time (2G) *
Battery voltage

Weight & dimensions
Weight *

Width

Depth

Height

Phone features

Form factor *
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Certificates

Head SAR (EU)
Body SAR (EU)
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900,1800 MHz

Lithium-lon (Li-lon)
900 mAh

4h

200 h

3.7V

9749

51.5 mm
18.6 mm
104.3 mm

Clamshell

-10-40°C

0.69 W/kg
0.94 W/kg
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